
    Himachal Pradesh Public Service Commission 

                       Combined merit list for the post of Assistant Research Officer in the  

  Department of Economics & Statistics, H.P. 

Date(s) of Personality Test(s): 22
nd

 November, 2024 

Sr. No.  Roll No.  Names of the 

candidates                             

S/Sh./Ms. 

Category Subject 

Aptitute 

Test Score 

Pers. Test 

Score 
Total 

Score 

1 18050325 Kalpna Sharma UR 69.00 24.00 93.00 
2 18050452 Reeya Malta UR 72.00 20.00 92.00 
3 18050018 Anshita  UR 55.00 23.00 78.00 
4 18050235 Nupur Prashar UR 57.50 17.00 74.50 
5 18050453 Aprajita Kimta UR 48.50 23.00 71.50 
6 18050004 Ravina Sharma OBC of HP 36.00 18.00 54.00 

 

Cut off marks 

Sr. Category Cut off marks  
{i.e. aggregate of Paper-II (SAT) and Personality Test} 

1 UR 92.00 

2 OBC of HP 54.00 

 

 



Score List of Paper-II (SAT) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer under the Department of Planning, 
held on dated 18.05.2024 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category 
Marks 
Paper-I 

Marks 
Paper-II 

1 3 18050004 D 1187452 O B C  OF HP-- 40.00 36.00 

2 5 18050018 B 1194802 UNRESERVED-- 45.00 55.00 

3 6 18050021 A 1185374 O B C  OF HP-- 36.00 8.50 

4 7 18050022 B 1187110 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION 
OF H.P.-BPL 

55.50 0.00 

5 8 18050027 C 1189874 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION 
OF H.P.-- 

62.00 35.00 

6 9 18050029 A 1192878 UNRESERVED-- 48.50 0.00 

7 12 18050039 C 1181265 O B C  OF HP-- 48.00 35.00 

8 14 18050041 A 1187437 UNRESERVED-- 56.00 10.00 

9 16 18050044 D 1196711 O B C  OF HP-- 51.00 20.50 

10 21 18050058 B 1189190 O B C  OF HP-- 46.00 32.50 

11 22 18050062 B 1187120 UNRESERVED-- 57.00 32.00 

12 24 18050072 D 1197009 UNRESERVED-- 56.50 29.50 

13 26 18050075 C 1187672 O B C  OF HP-- 19.00 3.50 

14 28 18050078 B 1184920 O B C  OF HP-- 26.00 33.00 

15 30 18050081 A 1188714 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 57.00 11.00 

16 31 18050084 D 1188544 O B C  OF HP-- 21.00 10.00 

17 35 18050101 A 1196775 O B C  OF HP-- 31.50 3.00 

18 36 18050105 A 1192434 UNRESERVED-- 50.50 22.00 

19 37 18050106 B 1183593 O B C  OF HP-- 48.00 24.00 

20 38 18050110 B 1189486 UNRESERVED-- 66.00 10.00 

21 42 18050120 D 1196750 O B C  OF HP-- 28.50 10.00 

22 44 18050123 C 1192129 UNRESERVED-- 49.50 20.50 

23 45 18050127 C 1186718 UNRESERVED-- 50.50 30.00 

24 47 18050139 C 1182885 UNRESERVED-- 48.50 35.00 

25 49 18050142 B 1190595 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION 
OF H.P.-- 

51.00 28.50 

26 51 18050147 C 1188215 O B C  OF HP-- 17.00 15.00 

27 53 18050150 B 1185742 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION 
OF H.P.-- 

50.00 28.50 

28 58 18050170 B 1187829 UNRESERVED-- 55.00 20.00 

29 59 18050171 C 1187533 UNRESERVED-- 61.50 40.00 

30 60 18050172 D 1189259 UNRESERVED-- 52.00 29.50 

31 61 18050173 A 1193204 UNRESERVED-- 57.00 37.00 

32 62 18050175 C 1184936 UNRESERVED-- 55.00 10.00 

33 65 18050185 A 1186983 O B C  OF HP-- 38.50 12.00 

34 78 18050232 C 1188065 UNRESERVED-- 49.50 30.00 

35 79 18050235 B 1196761 UNRESERVED-- 54.00 57.50 



Score List of Paper-II (SAT) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer under the Department of Planning, 
held on dated 18.05.2024 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category 
Marks 
Paper-I 

Marks 
Paper-II 

36 83 18050249 D 1192594 UNRESERVED-- 61.00 27.00 

37 86 18050258 A 1196524 UNRESERVED-- 50.00 38.00 

38 89 18050272 C 1189145 O B C  OF HP-- 58.00 10.00 

39 91 18050277 D 1188722 UNRESERVED-- 50.00 5.00 

40 94 18050288 C 1197039 UNRESERVED-- 54.00 25.50 

41 95 18050291 B 1196929 UNRESERVED-- 49.00 21.50 

42 96 18050292 C 1187688 O B C  OF HP-- 28.50 7.50 

43 97 18050293 D 1187423 UNRESERVED-- 45.00 18.00 

44 105 18050310 A 1188561 O B C  OF HP-- 65.00 5.00 

45 110 18050322 A 1196759 UNRESERVED-- 48.00 39.50 

46 112 18050325 D 1196392 UNRESERVED-- 54.50 69.00 

47 118 18050347 B 1192217 UNRESERVED-- 64.50 30.00 

48 119 18050359 B 1191599 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 57.00 38.50 

49 121 18050365 D 1196547 UNRESERVED-- 56.00 31.00 

50 124 18050376 C 1188580 O B C  OF HP-- 58.00 5.00 

51 132 18050393 D 1196629 UNRESERVED-- 45.50 31.00 

52 133 18050394 A 1196106 O B C  OF HP-- 36.50 15.00 

53 134 18050396 C 1195200 UNRESERVED-- 46.50 17.50 

54 135 18050397 D 1181449 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP GOVT 
EMPLOYEE 

47.00 27.00 

55 138 18050406 A 1191876 UNRESERVED-- 53.50 17.50 

56 152 18050452 C 1187853 UNRESERVED-- 58.00 72.00 

57 153 18050453 D 1189148 UNRESERVED-- 59.50 48.50 

58 154 18050458 A 1187260 UNRESERVED-- 80.50 25.00 

 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer 

under the Department of Planning , held on dated 18.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks 

 

   

1 154 18050458 A 1187260 UNRESERVED-- 80.50 

2 103 18050306 A 1188526 UNRESERVED-- 67.50 

3 38 18050110 B 1189486 UNRESERVED-- 66.00 

4 118 18050347 B 1192217 UNRESERVED-- 64.50 

5 8 18050027 C 1189874 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
62.00 

6 59 18050171 C 1187533 UNRESERVED-- 61.50 

7 83 18050249 D 1192594 UNRESERVED-- 61.00 

8 153 18050453 D 1189148 UNRESERVED-- 59.50 

9 152 18050452 C 1187853 UNRESERVED-- 58.00 

10 22 18050062 B 1187120 UNRESERVED-- 57.00 

11 30 18050081 A 1188714 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 57.00 

12 61 18050173 A 1193204 UNRESERVED-- 57.00 

13 119 18050359 B 1191599 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 57.00 

14 24 18050072 D 1197009 UNRESERVED-- 56.50 

15 14 18050041 A 1187437 UNRESERVED-- 56.00 

16 121 18050365 D 1196547 UNRESERVED-- 56.00 

17 7 18050022 B 1187110 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-BPL 
55.50 

18 58 18050170 B 1187829 UNRESERVED-- 55.00 

19 62 18050175 C 1184936 UNRESERVED-- 55.00 

20 112 18050325 D 1196392 UNRESERVED-- 54.50 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer 

under the Department of Planning , held on dated 18.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks 

 

   

21 79 18050235 B 1196761 UNRESERVED-- 54.00 

22 94 18050288 C 1197039 UNRESERVED-- 54.00 

23 138 18050406 A 1191876 UNRESERVED-- 53.50 

24 60 18050172 D 1189259 UNRESERVED-- 52.00 

25 49 18050142 B 1190595 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
51.00 

26 36 18050105 A 1192434 UNRESERVED-- 50.50 

27 45 18050127 C 1186718 UNRESERVED-- 50.50 

28 53 18050150 B 1185742 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
50.00 

29 86 18050258 A 1196524 UNRESERVED-- 50.00 

30 91 18050277 D 1188722 UNRESERVED-- 50.00 

31 44 18050123 C 1192129 UNRESERVED-- 49.50 

32 78 18050232 C 1188065 UNRESERVED-- 49.50 

33 95 18050291 B 1196929 UNRESERVED-- 49.00 

34 9 18050029 A 1192878 UNRESERVED-- 48.50 

35 47 18050139 C 1182885 UNRESERVED-- 48.50 

36 110 18050322 A 1196759 UNRESERVED-- 48.00 

37 135 18050397 D 1181449 
SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
47.00 

38 134 18050396 C 1195200 UNRESERVED-- 46.50 

39 132 18050393 D 1196629 UNRESERVED-- 45.50 

40 5 18050018 B 1194802 UNRESERVED-- 45.00 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer 

under the Department of Planning , held on dated 18.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks 

 

   

41 97 18050293 D 1187423 UNRESERVED-- 45.00 

42 113 18050327 B 1194477 UNRESERVED-- 44.50 

43 117 18050342 A 1187414 UNRESERVED-- 44.50 

44 19 18050054 B 1196475 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 44.00 

45 71 18050210 B 1196340 UNRESERVED-BPL 44.00 

46 107 18050312 C 1186973 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
44.00 

47 120 18050364 C 1192381 UNRESERVED-- 44.00 

48 122 18050369 D 1195174 UNRESERVED-- 43.50 

49 63 18050181 A 1187524 UNRESERVED-- 43.00 

50 82 18050245 D 1196655 UNRESERVED-- 43.00 

51 11 18050034 B 1187681 UNRESERVED-- 42.50 

52 159 18050463 B 1196847 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 42.00 

53 25 18050073 A 1196816 UNRESERVED-- 41.50 

54 48 18050141 A 1187772 UNRESERVED-- 41.50 

55 88 18050270 A 1189191 
SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-HP 

GOVT EMPLOYEE 
41.50 

56 129 18050384 C 1189044 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
41.50 

57 23 18050066 B 1188706 UNRESERVED-- 41.00 

58 98 18050296 C 1187436 UNRESERVED-- 41.00 

59 149 18050441 D 1197027 UNRESERVED-- 41.00 

60 50 18050146 B 1196749 UNRESERVED-- 40.00 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer 

under the Department of Planning , held on dated 18.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks 

 

   

61 92 18050284 C 1189881 UNRESERVED-- 40.00 

62 123 18050374 A 1187254 UNRESERVED-- 40.00 

63 128 18050383 B 1187217 UNRESERVED-- 40.00 

64 144 18050432 C 1196998 UNRESERVED-- 40.00 

65 93 18050285 D 1189701 UNRESERVED-- 39.50 

66 54 18050152 D 1196772 UNRESERVED-- 39.00 

67 57 18050163 C 1192912 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
39.00 

68 66 18050189 A 1186146 UNRESERVED-- 39.00 

69 143 18050421 D 1196738 UNRESERVED-- 39.00 

70 151 18050445 D 1193996 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 39.00 

71 17 18050045 A 1186115 UNRESERVED-- 38.50 

72 67 18050197 A 1196357 UNRESERVED-- 38.50 

73 69 18050202 B 1191412 UNRESERVED-- 38.50 

74 146 18050436 C 1192126 UNRESERVED-- 38.50 

75 148 18050440 C 1186941 UNRESERVED-- 38.50 

76 4 18050010 B 1196446 UNRESERVED-- 38.00 

77 76 18050229 D 1197033 UNRESERVED-- 38.00 

78 81 18050243 B 1187669 UNRESERVED-- 38.00 

79 127 18050381 D 1188082 
UNRESERVED-WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMEN 
38.00 

80 32 18050092 D 1185486 UNRESERVED-BPL 37.50 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer 

under the Department of Planning , held on dated 18.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks 

 

   

81 34 18050096 D 1187864 UNRESERVED-- 37.50 

82 55 18050156 D 1190379 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 37.50 

83 90 18050274 A 1189433 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
37.50 

84 111 18050324 C 1191770 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 37.50 

85 33 18050095 C 1192072 UNRESERVED-- 37.00 

86 72 18050211 C 1196930 UNRESERVED-- 37.00 

87 140 18050413 D 1192336 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 37.00 

88 147 18050437 D 1187064 UNRESERVED-- 37.00 

89 15 18050043 C 1186892 UNRESERVED-- 36.50 

90 99 18050301 D 1187909 UNRESERVED-BPL 36.50 

91 126 18050380 C 1187272 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
36.50 

92 20 18050057 A 1187530 UNRESERVED-- 36.00 

93 77 18050231 B 1188324 UNRESERVED-BPL 36.00 

94 102 18050305 D 1196481 UNRESERVED-- 36.00 

95 64 18050184 D 1186961 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 35.50 

96 73 18050214 B 1187811 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 35.00 

97 125 18050378 A 1190953 UNRESERVED-- 35.00 

98 75 18050220 C 1187700 UNRESERVED-- 34.50 

99 141 18050419 B 1189166 UNRESERVED-- 34.50 

100 1 18050001 A 1196525 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 34.00 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer 

under the Department of Planning , held on dated 18.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks 

 

   

101 18 18050051 C 1192858 UNRESERVED-- 33.50 

102 114 18050328 C 1196454 SCHEDULED TRIBE OF HP-- 33.00 

103 130 18050387 B 1196702 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 33.00 

104 136 18050398 A 1196789 UNRESERVED-- 33.00 

105 68 18050200 D 1195517 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
32.50 

106 74 18050217 A 1196434 UNRESERVED-- 32.50 

107 100 18050302 A 1196575 UNRESERVED-- 32.50 

108 56 18050159 C 1188167 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 31.50 

109 116 18050333 D 1193135 UNRESERVED-- 31.50 

110 39 18050112 D 1192018 UNRESERVED-- 31.00 

111 131 18050390 A 1189773 UNRESERVED-BPL 31.00 

112 52 18050148 D 1196946 UNRESERVED-- 30.50 

113 158 18050462 A 1195707 UNRESERVED-- 30.50 

114 10 18050030 B 1188894 UNRESERVED-- 30.00 

115 101 18050303 B 1189352 UNRESERVED-- 30.00 

116 106 18050311 B 1196278 UNRESERVED-- 30.00 

117 139 18050408 C 1188719 UNRESERVED-- 30.00 

118 43 18050122 B 1196663 UNRESERVED-- 29.50 

119 46 18050133 A 1196905 UNRESERVED-- 29.00 

120 13 18050040 D 1190048 UNRESERVED-- 27.50 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer 

under the Department of Planning , held on dated 18.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks 

 

   

121 109 18050317 D 1190177 UNRESERVED-- 27.50 

122 104 18050308 C 1188743 UNRESERVED-- 27.00 

123 27 18050076 D 1196455 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 26.50 

124 40 18050113 A 1187991 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 26.00 

125 84 18050252 C 1196433 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 26.00 

126 87 18050261 D 1196237 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-- 
25.50 

127 108 18050313 D 1194560 UNRESERVED-- 25.00 

128 155 18050459 B 1185807 UNRESERVED-- 25.00 

129 145 18050433 D 1192059 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

130 41 18050118 B 1196700 UNRESERVED-- 24.00 

131 70 18050203 C 1188912 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 23.00 

132 157 18050461 D 1191258 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 23.00 

133 137 18050402 A 1191417 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 22.50 

134 156 18050460 C 1195163 UNRESERVED-- 22.50 

135 150 18050443 B 1197056 SCHEDULED CASTE OF HP-- 21.50 

136 29 18050079 C 1187449 UNRESERVED-- 20.50 

137 85 18050253 D 1187978 
ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 

SECTION OF H.P.-BPL 
20.50 

138 115 18050332 C 1188330 UNRESERVED-- 20.00 

139 2 18050003 C 1189079 UNRESERVED-- 19.50 

140 80 18050241 D 1195453 UNRESERVED-- 15.50 



Score List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the Post of Assistant Research Officer 

under the Department of Planning , held on dated 18.05.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category Marks 

 

   

141 160 18050464 C 1189443 UNRESERVED-- 7.50 

142 105 18050310 A 1188561 O B C  OF HP-- 65.00 

143 89 18050272 C 1189145 O B C  OF HP-- 58.00 

144 124 18050376 C 1188580 O B C  OF HP-- 58.00 

145 16 18050044 D 1196711 O B C  OF HP-- 51.00 

146 12 18050039 C 1181265 O B C  OF HP-- 48.00 

147 37 18050106 B 1183593 O B C  OF HP-- 48.00 

148 21 18050058 B 1189190 O B C  OF HP-- 46.00 

149 3 18050004 D 1187452 O B C  OF HP-- 40.00 

150 65 18050185 A 1186983 O B C  OF HP-- 38.50 

151 133 18050394 A 1196106 O B C  OF HP-- 36.50 

152 6 18050021 A 1185374 O B C  OF HP-- 36.00 

153 142 18050420 C 1189777 O B C  OF HP-- 35.00 

154 35 18050101 A 1196775 O B C  OF HP-- 31.50 

155 42 18050120 D 1196750 O B C  OF HP-- 28.50 

156 96 18050292 C 1187688 O B C  OF HP-- 28.50 

157 28 18050078 B 1184920 O B C  OF HP-- 26.00 

158 31 18050084 D 1188544 O B C  OF HP-- 21.00 

159 26 18050075 C 1187672 O B C  OF HP-- 19.00 

160 51 18050147 C 1188215 O B C  OF HP-- 17.00 

 


